Sunday, Feb 25:

6:30-8:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Monday, Feb 26:

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
10:00-12:00PM
10:00-12:00PM
12:15 PM
1:15PM

2:15 PM

2018 Allegheny Sectional Fireside Schedule

Registration Open for Cabinet and Early Arrival guests
Pre-Fireside Cabinet Meeting
Fellowship Time with Snack

Breakfast for Cabinet and Early Arrival guests

Fireside Registration Opens

Head Start Seminar: Ed McDowell - Building Strong Boards

Head Start Seminar: Jeff Redner - Benchmarking - Right job right person
Lunch

Kindred Groups - Joseph Preston Organizer

General Session #1 - Welcome - Worship - Preview Donnie Rosie & Kids

Conference - National Rep Ed McDowell

3:15PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00-10:15 PM

Tuesday, Feb 27:
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:10-10:25 AM

10:45 AM—-12:00 PM
11:30 AM-2:30 PM

2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

Wednesday, Feb 28:

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:10-10:25AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM

Networking Time

T & K#1 & Kids Conference

Supper

General Session #2 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
Fellowship Time with Snack

Entertainment - Skits with Seth!

Personal Devotions & Coffee Available
Breakfast
T & K#2 & Kids Conference
T & K #3 & Kids Conference
Vendor Hall Open
11:30-2:30 Non-Food Vendors
12:30-2:30 Food Vendors/Lunch
Free Time (tours available)
Kindred Groups - Joseph Preston Organizer
Supper
General Session #3 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
Fellowship Time with Snack

Personal Devotions & Coffee Available

Breakfast

T & K #4 - Kids Conference

General Session #4 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
Lunch

Cabinet Meeting



