2018 Allegheny Sectional Fireside Schedule

Sunday, Feb 25:	
6:30-8:30 PM 7:00 PM	Registration Open for Cabinet and Early Arrival guests Pre-Fireside Cabinet Meeting
9:00 PM	Fellowship Time with Snack
5.001101	
Monday, Feb 26:	
8:00 AM 8:00 AM	Breakfast for Cabinet and Early Arrival guests
10:00-12:00PM	Fireside Registration Opens Head Start Seminar: Ed McDowell - Building Strong Boards
10:00-12:00PM	Head Start Seminar: Jeff Redner - Benchmarking - Right job right person
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Kindred Groups - Joseph Preston Organizer
2:15 PM	General Session #1 - Welcome - Worship - Preview Donnie Rosie & Kids
Conference - Nationa	•
3:15 PM	Networking Time
4:00 PM	T & K #1 & Kids Conference
5:30 PM	Supper
7:00 PM	General Session #2 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
8:30 PM	Fellowship Time with Snack
9:00-10:15 PM	Entertainment - Skits with Seth!
Tuesday, Feb 27:	
7:00 AM	Personal Devotions & Coffee Available
8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:10–10:25 AM	T & K #2 & Kids Conference
10:45 AM-12:00 PM	T & K #3 & Kids Conference
11:30 AM-2:30 PM	Vendor Hall Open
	11:30-2:30 Non-Food Vendors
	12:30-2:30 Food Vendors/Lunch
2:30 PM	Free Time (tours available)
4:30 PM	Kindred Groups - Joseph Preston Organizer
5:30 PM	Supper
7:00 PM	General Session #3 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
8:30 PM	Fellowship Time with Snack
Wednesday, Feb 28:	
7:00 AM	Personal Devotions & Coffee Available
8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:10-10:25AM	T & K #4 - Kids Conference
10:45 AM	General Session #4 - Tom Harmon & Kids Conference
12:15 PM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Cabinet Meeting